I can just look at you. 我不必那么做 看你就知道了

All right, girls... 好了 女孩们

...and man. 还有大男人

Let's see your final tallies. 看看你们的最后统计数字

Oh... Debbie. 黛比

Three hundred and twenty-one boxes of cookies. Very
nice.

321 盒饼干 非常好

Not nice enough. 那还不够好

Charla. 夏拉

Two hundred and seventy-eight. 278 盒

Sorry, dear, but still good. 抱歉 亲爱的 还是很不错

Good for a scrud. 对坏蛋来说够好了

Let's see. 让我看看

Ooh. Yes, Elizabeth. 是的 伊莉莎白

Eight hundred and seventy-one. 871 盒

That's crap. 那根本不可能

Sister Brown Bird. 棕鸟姊妹

Good going. 做得好

Who's next? 下一个是谁

- Hi there. - Hi. - 你好 - 你好

And batting for Sarah... 代替莎拉上场

...Ross Geller. 罗斯•盖勒

Eight hundred and seventy-two. 872 盒

Although it looks like you bought an awful lot of cookies
yourself.

但看起来你自己买了不少饼干

Ahem. That is because my doctor says that I have a very
serious...

因为医生说我有非常严重的

...nougat... 牛轧糖…

...deficiency. 不耐症

Tell us what happened, Brown Bird Ross. 告诉我们发生了什么事 棕鸟罗斯